
 

NSW ETL CALENDAR OF EVENTS TERM 2 2019 
    Full details about the events below appear in the newsletter that is sent out at the beginning of each 

school term to all NSW exchangees and current members. 

DATE EVENT 
 

TERM 1 
 

Monday 29 April 
 

Term 2 begins in NSW 

Wednesday 1 May 
 

ETL Meeting 

Friday 3 May –  
Sunday 5 May 

Canberra Weekend 
RSVP 29 April 

Saturday 1 –   
Sunday 2 June 

Byron Bay Weekend 
RSVP 15 May 

Wednesday 5 June 
 

ETL Meeting 

Saturday 8 –  
Monday 10 June 

Queens Birthday Weekend 
Long Weekend in NSW 

Friday 14 June 
 

Closing date for Term 3 Newsletter 

Friday 14 June Restaurant Night – Newtown 
RSVP 10 June 

Sunday 29 June North Head Whale Watch Walk 
RSVP 26 June 

Friday 5 July 
 

Last day of Term 2 in NSW 

 


